Casett TimeSold

14-05835
18-11589
18-12033
(SAA)
18-17563
19-15032
19-20067
20-00742
20-01092
20-12604

1204
1201
1200
(SAA)
1207
1220
1216
1208
1233
1207

May 7, 2021

PropertyAddress
34 ROBIN LEA LANE, FLEETWOOD, PA 19522
42 ELKINS AVENUE, READING, PA 19607
1417 MONROE ST and
MONROE ST, READING, PA 19601
1039 FRIEDENSBURG RD, READING, PA 19606
219 PENNWYN PLACE, READING, PA 19607
2540 GRANT STREET, READING, PA 19606
3001 ORCHARD VIEW ROAD, READING, PA 19606
916 TIMBER LANE, SINKING SPRING, PA 19608
308 NORTH CHURCH STREET, BALLY, PA 19503

PIN
76542003145197
39530505095015
19439712967492
19439712967475
23532713230566
39439514445629
64531608975815
43532510371325
80438510459138
25630909068840

SoldFor
$ 176,000.00
S 163,800.00
$ 101,000.00
(SAA)
$ 138,000.00
S 116,000.00
S 85,000.00
S 171,200.00
$ 179,800.00
S 187,500.00

SoldTo
Plaintiff
Steven Scholl
Plaintiff
(SAA)
Millstone Holdings LLC
Stellar Homes LLC
Stellar Homes LLC
Basement Creations LLC
Basement Creations LLC
Bryant Construction Inc



